www.exponentialpower.com info@exponentialpower.com1-800-554-2243 www.exponentialpower.com info@exponentialpower.com1-800-554-2243
Battery Capacity Testers
24–250 Vdc, 0–300 Amp Series of Constant Current Load Banks
The only way to know if your stationary batteries will
perform to specification is to test them regularly.
NERC standard PRC-005-2 requires that vented lead
acid and nickel cadmium (NiCd) systems be discharge
tested every six (6) years and valve regulated lead

(110 Vac 60 Hz)
DC Cables Included, 9 ft. long
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
SBS-4830S 24 Vdc 0–150 Amp / 48 Vdc 0–300 Amp Constant
Current Load Bank
SBS-1110S 125 Vdc 0–100 Amp Constant Current Load Bank
SBS-1230S 125 Vdc 0–300 Amp Constant Current Load Bank
SBS-2206S 250 Vdc 0–60 Amp Constant Current Load Bank
SBS-2415S 250 Vdc 0–150 Amp Constant Current Load Bank
Accessory Ordering Information
Part No. Description
8400-600A 600 DC Current Clamp
SLAVE-CAB-8400>S Paralleling Cable, S-Series to S-Series/
SBS-8400/SBS-4815
SLAVE-CAB-8400>(2)S Paralleling Cable, S-Series to (2) S-Series/
SBS-8400/SBS-4815
BCT110/220-1000 750 Watt Voltage Transformer 110/220
Vac 50/60 Hz
Specifications
Part No. DC Voltage
Range
DC Current
Range
(Amps)
Dimensions
L x W x H
(in.)
Weight (lb.)
SBS-4830S 20–40 Vdc
40–60 Vdc
0–150 A
0–300 A 26 x 9 x 16 40
SBS-1110S 90–150 Vdc 0–100 A 25 x 9 x 15 44
SBS-1230S 90–150 Vdc 0–300 A 36 x 9 x 25 110
SBS-2206S 190–265 Vdc 0–60 A 26 x 9 x 16 40
SBS-2415S 196–300 Vdc 0–150 A 36 x 9 x 25 110
Includes
 • Main unit
 • Instruction manual
 • 9 ft. DC cables